
Semester: WS 2021/2022

UnivIS - Lehrveranstaltungsplan

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

Mo Di Mi

S: Introduction to English
Language Teaching and
Learning (F)
(Summer) U2/00.26

S: From Poetry to Song
Lyrics: Analysing and
Teaching Verse
(ab 3.11.)

(Summer) MG1/00.04

Do Fr

S: Texts and Diversity in
English Language Education
(nur 10.12.)

(Summer) Online-Meeting

Erziehungs-/Bildungswissenschaft
meets
Fremdsprachendidaktik:
Heterogenitätsfacetten im
modernen
Fremdsprachenunterricht
(BilDid)
(nur 22.10., 12.11., 3.12., 17.12., 14.1.,
28.1., 11.2.)

(Keimerl) KR12/02.18

S: Texts and Diversity in
English Language Education
(nur 17.12.)

(Summer) Online-Meeting

Stand: Sonntag, 02 Juni 2024 01:47:56


